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Northeast Regional
Saturday, November 28, 2015
Van Cortlandt Park, Bronx, New York

Boys 10 & Under Results

Place* First Name Last Name Gender  City

1 Dontae Lindo M Bronx

2 Alex Addison M Floral Park

3 Jordan Ingram M Bronx

4 Jared Dawson M Bronx

5 Amos Pres M New York

6 Blix Salz M New York

7 Isayah Contreras M North Bellmore
8 David O'Meara M New York

9 Kal Heyman M Longport

10 Lucas Muccini M Douglaston
11 Breeze Samuels M Bronx

12 Pierce Parker M Bronx

13 Omarion Seymour M Mount Vernon
14 Nicholas Robertson M Floral Park
15 Julian Caldwell M Bronx

16 Joshua Jermain M brooklyn

17 Noah Mcintosh M Bronx

18 Ryan Poore M Douglassville
19 Driseth Anderson M Bronx

20 Massai Samuel M Brooklyn

21 Dubar Smalls M Brooklyn

22 Dillion Hampton M Bronx

23 Ejirie Igbuya M Bronx

24 Andrew Addison M Floral Park
25 Sebastain Lollos M ny

26 Micah Johnson M Bridgeport

State
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
CT

Posted Time
11:34.6
11:36.4
12:17.8
12:20.3
12:25.3
12:40.4
12:48.9
12:57.2
13:08.8
13:29.7
13:31.2
13:42.8
13:48.8
14:02.6
14:07.7
14:15.7
14:20.7
14:23.8
14:35.5
14:42.9
14:52.5
14:55.8
16:21.5
16:53.5
17:30.5
18:35.7



